
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Common to All Sites 0 days Thu 5/16/02 Thu 5/16/02

2 Data Collection & Review 30 days Thu 5/16/02 Wed 6/26/02

3 Aerial Photo & Mapping 59 days Thu 3/28/02 Tue 6/18/02

4 CW-120 & CW-106 0 days Mon 6/24/02 Mon 6/24/02

5 Test Drilling Stewart Farm (CW-120) 20 days Mon 6/24/02 Fri 7/19/02

6 Test Drilling Site 106 (CW-106) 20 days Mon 6/24/02 Fri 7/19/02

7 Soils Testing & Data Analyses 10 days Mon 7/22/02 Fri 8/2/02

8 Water Quality Analyses 15 days Mon 7/22/02 Fri 8/9/02

9 Preliminary Design (Stewart & Site 106) 50 days Mon 8/5/02 Fri 10/11/02

10 Preliminary Design Document (Stewart & 106) 40 days Mon 10/14/02 Fri 12/6/02

11 Final Design Well Details & Site Work 135 days Mon 12/9/02 Fri 1/5/07

12 Final Design Electrical/Controls 125 days Mon 12/9/02 Fri 1/12/07

13 Final Design Mechanical/Piping/HVAC 125 days Mon 12/9/02 Fri 1/12/07

14 Final Design Archetectural/Building 125 days Mon 12/9/02 Fri 1/12/07

15 Final Specifications 35 days Mon 2/3/03 Mon 1/8/07

16 Well Site Approvals to OEPA 130 days Mon 12/9/02 Fri 1/5/07

17 Permits 60 days Mon 3/3/03 Thu 2/1/07

18 Bidding 40 days Fri 2/2/07 Thu 3/29/07

19 Construction & Const. Admin. Services 300 days Fri 3/30/07 Thu 5/22/08

20 Shop Drawing Handling 60 days Fri 3/30/07 Thu 6/21/07

21 Performance Testing/Evaluation 56 days Fri 5/23/08 Fri 8/8/08

22 Record Drawings 21 days Mon 8/25/08 Mon 9/22/08

23 Start-up & Project Close-out 60 days Tue 9/23/08 Mon 12/15/08

24 Smith Farm & Eastern Star E & W
Sites (CW-201, CW-202, VW-251,
252, & 253)

0 days Sun 8/4/02 Sun 8/4/02

25 Test Drilling Smith Farm 20 days Mon 7/22/02 Fri 8/16/02

26 Test Drilling Eastern Star East 20 days Mon 7/22/02 Fri 8/16/02

27 Test Drilling Eastern Star West 20 days Mon 8/5/02 Fri 8/30/02

28 Soils Testing & Data Analyses 10 days Mon 9/2/02 Fri 9/13/02

29 Water Quality Analyses 15 days Mon 9/2/02 Fri 9/20/02

30 Field Surveys (River X-ings) 22 days Thu 6/27/02 Fri 7/26/02

31 Groundwater Modeling 60 days Mon 9/16/02 Fri 12/6/02

32 Preliminary Design (Smith Farm, Easter Star) 50 days Mon 12/9/02 Fri 2/14/03

33 Preliminary Design Document (Smith Farm,
Eastern Star)

30 days Mon 2/17/03 Fri 3/28/03

34 Well Site Approvals (Smith Farm & Eastern
Star)

45 days Mon 3/31/03 Fri 5/30/03

35 Final Design Well Details & Site Work 135 days Mon 3/31/03 Fri 1/12/07

36 Final Design Electrical/Controls 110 days Mon 3/31/03 Fri 1/12/07

37 Final Design Mechanical/Piping/HVAC 110 days Mon 3/31/03 Fri 1/12/07

38 Final Design Archetectural/Building 115 days Mon 3/31/03 Fri 1/12/07

39 Final Specifications 28 days Mon 6/2/03 Mon 1/15/07

40 Permits 60 days Mon 6/16/03 Thu 2/8/07

41 Bidding 40 days Thu 2/8/07 Thu 4/5/07

42 Construction & Const. Admin. Services 360 days Thu 4/5/07 Thu 8/21/08

43 Shop Drawing Handling 60 days Thu 4/5/07 Thu 6/28/07

44 Performance Testing 45 days Thu 8/21/08 Thu 10/23/08

45 Record Drawings 21 days Thu 8/21/08 Fri 9/19/08

46 Start-up & Project Close-out 30 days Thu 10/23/08 Thu 12/4/08

47 Pickaway County Coordination 1128 days Wed 5/29/02 Fri 11/14/08

48 Progress Meetings 1642 days Thu 5/16/02 Fri 8/29/08
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